BUILT TO LAST.
ENGINEERED TO
PERFORM.
Premium Duplex 2205 Stainless Steel Construction
WATERMARK CERTIFIED  |  LEAD FREE  |  AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS COMPLIANT
OMNI X ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATERS
PREMIUM HOT WATER STORAGE FOR AUSTRALIAN HOMES
WHY OMNI X?

of residential applications.
Connection locations and overall
dimensions are engineered to simplify
DESIGNED FOR STRAIGHTFORWARD
INSTALLATION AND RELIABLE PERFORMANCE.
replacement installations while ensuring
reliable system performance.
Refer to the dimensional data below
when planning installation clearances,
pipework layout and connection points.
Model Capacity Height (mm) Diameter (mm)
Cold Inlet
Height (mm)
Hot Outlet
Height (mm)
OMNIXS-50 50L 656 420 481 175
OMNIXS-80 80L 890 470 700 195
OMNIXS-125 125L 1350 470 1160 190
OMNIXS-160 160L 1680 470 1400 190
OMNIXS-250 250L 1499 600 1274 224
OMNIXS-315 315L 1764 600 1539 224
OMNIXS-400 400L 1850 650 1610 240
OMNIXS-50 OMNIXS-80 OMNIXS-125 OMNIXS-160 OMNIXS-250 OMNIXS-315 OMNIXS-400
6
BUILT FOR THE
LONG TERM